

**Court No. - 77**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1380 of 1988

**Appellant :-** Jai Singh And Others

**Respondent :-** State of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :-** Keshau Sahai, Ashfaq Ahmed Ansari

**Counsel for Respondent :-** A.G.A

**Hon'ble Ashok Kumar, J.**

List is revised. No one is present on behalf of the appellant.

Learned AGA is present.

List after four weeks.

**Order Date :-** 8.7.2020

A.Kr.\*